University of Idaho 2014-15 Tuition and Fees

Undergraduate:

U of Idaho Undergraduate Tuition and Fees				
	Per unit	Tuition	Fees	Total
a. Part-time in-state	credit hour	\$280.50	\$58.50	\$339.00
b. Part-time out-of-state	credit hour	\$957.50	\$58.50	\$1,016.00
c. Full-time in-state	academic year	\$4,784.06	\$1,999.94	\$6,784.00
d. Full-time out-of-state	academic year	\$18,314.06	\$1,999.94	\$20,314.00

Graduate:

U of Idaho Graduate Tuition and Fees				
	Per unit	Tuition	Fees	Total
a. Part-time in-state	credit hour	\$379.50	\$58.50	\$438.00
b. Part-time out-of-state	credit hour	\$1,131.50	\$58.50	\$1,190.00
c. Full-time in-state	academic year	\$5,882.06	\$1,999.94	\$7,882.00
d. Full-time out-of-state	academic year	\$19,412.06	\$1,999.94	\$21,412.00

Law:

U of Idaho Law Fees Paid in Addition to Above Graduate Tuition and Fees			
	Per unit	Law Fees	Total
a. Part-time in-state	credit hour	\$478.00	\$916.00
b. Part-time out-of-state	credit hour	\$478.00	\$1,668.00
c. Full-time in-state	academic year	\$8,598.00	\$16,480.00
d. Full-time out-of-state	academic year	\$8,598.00	\$30,010.00

WUE:

U of Idaho WUE Fees in addition to in-state tuition and fees above.		Total	
Full-time	academic year	\$3,392.00	\$10,176.00

Other fees in additon to the costs above		Fees	
Amphitantuma Dungung Dadinatad	semester	\$ 534.00	
Architecture Program Dedicated	academic year	\$ 1,068.00	
•	part-time undergrad	\$ 53.00	
	part-time graduate	\$ 59.00	
Diamania nal Diamaina Dadianta d	semester	\$ 525.00	
Bioregional Planning Dedicated	academic year	\$ 1,050.00	
•	part-time	\$ 53.00	
Part-time In-Service - Undergrad	credit hour	\$ 103.00	
Part-time In-Service - Graduate	credit hour	\$ 125.00	
On-line course fee	credit hour	\$ 35.00	

Estimated other costs:		
Room & Board	\$8,022.00	(\$1,232 board onl
Books & Supplies	\$1,232.00	•
Transportation (estimate)	\$1,106.00	(\$ 892
Misc & Personal (estimate)	\$2,486.00	(\$2.722

\$1,232 board only for commuters living at home)

(\$ 892 for commuters living at home) (\$2,722 for commuters living at home)

compiled from Budget Book data by Institutional Research & Assessment, Chris Lighty, 5/27/14 estimated other costs from Student Financial Aid Office